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Datasheet

RS Pro 6mm Screwed Shank End Mill

BS 122/4

RS Stock No: 2348276

Specifications:

4 Flute Screwed Shank End Mill
Centre Cutting

BS 122/4

High Speed Steel: M35 with 5% Cobalt

ENGLISH

Order Code |Manufacturers Product
Code Description
2348276 6mm Screwed Shank End Mill
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Technical Specifications:

ENGLISH

Code

Dia mm

Flute Lgth

O/A Lgth.

Shank Dia

6.0

16.0

60.5

6.0




